
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 146.1 125.0

2 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 147.6 120.0

3 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.5 115.0

4 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 144.6 110.0

5 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 105.0

6 Lizzie Calsing Valley Falls High School 147.0 95.0

7 Kamryn  McCauley Doniphan West High School 147.0 85.0

8 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 147.0 70.0

9 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.7 65.0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.5 215.0

2 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 147.6 215.0

3 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 144.6 210.0

4 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 146.1 205.0

5 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 180.0

6 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 147.0 175.0

7 Lizzie Calsing Valley Falls High School 147.0 155.0

8 Kamryn  McCauley Doniphan West High School 147.0 150.0

9 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.7 135.0

Womens 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 147.6 160.0

2 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 144.6 140.0

3 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 130.0

4 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 146.1 125.0

5 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 147.0 120.0

5 Lizzie Calsing Valley Falls High School 147.0 120.0

7 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.5 110.0

8 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.7 105.0

9 Kamryn  McCauley Doniphan West High School 147.0 95.0

Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 147.6 495.0 10

2 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 144.6 460.0 8

3 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 146.1 455.0 6

4 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.5 440.0 4

5 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 415.0 2

6 Lizzie Calsing Valley Falls High School 147.0 370.0 1

7 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 147.0 365.0 0

8 Kamryn  McCauley Doniphan West High School 147.0 330.0 0

9 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.7 305.0 0

Womens 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 147.6 3.354

4 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 144.6 3.181

5 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 146.1 3.114

7 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.5 2.983



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 2.882

14 Lizzie Calsing Valley Falls High School 147.0 2.517

16 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 147.0 2.483

22 Kamryn  McCauley Doniphan West High School 147.0 2.245

25 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.7 2.137


